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212976 Agramonte , Lexie F 11 2013 X
262258 Anderson , Sarah F 9 2015 X
247772 Baker , Seth M 10 2014 X
231702 Bays , Kendra M F 8 - X
187841 Bennett , Andi F 12 2012 X
142026 Berry , Summer F 12 2012 X
206655 Bolton , Erin F 11 2013 C
248707 Bowling , Courtney F 8 - X
197235 Brock , Kesha F 11 2013 X
245201 Broughton , Ben  M 12 2012 X
264609 Brown , Chase M 8 - X
202215 Brown , Courtney  F 12 2012 X/C
188476 Brown , Dylan M 11 2013 X
245218 Brown , Kaylan  F 10 2014 C
188351 Bruce , Katie  F 10 2014 X
88669 Bryant , Brooklyn F 11 2013 X

215545 Bundy , Jacob M 10 2014 X
208246 Burnett , Hannah F 10 2014 X
209165 Burnette , Jackson M 10 2014 X
221380 Carter , Rhea F 12 2012 X
245198 Cima , Alex M 11 2013 X
142031 Coe , Bradi F 9 2011 X
262259 Collett , Kimberly F 8 - X
229535 Conner , Kimberly F 12 2012 X
215556 Cook , Dalton  M 9 2014 X
235821 Cook , Domanick M 9 2015 X
248951 Day , Shalees F 9 2015 X
206647 Diaz , Sasha F 12 2012 X
206654 Dooley , Brandi F 12 2012 C
206649 Dunlap , Meagan F 12 2012 C
189407 Elliott , Jayden M 11 2013 X
206641 Emery , Eric M 10 2014 X
209162 Emery , Eric  M 10 2014 X
188481 Emery , Tyler M 12 2012 X
253451 Fanella , Richard M 10 2014 X
142016 Farris , Brady M 12 2012 X
220878 Farris , Brady M 12 2011 X
248949 Farris , Leah F 9 2015 X
216678 Farris , Nathan M 11 2013 X
245182 Fee , Tracy M 9 2015 X
216834 Fields , Kristen F 11 2013 X
247769 Fultz , Ben M 9 2015 X
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220860 Garlen , Emily F 10 2014 C
142037 Garlen , Nathan M 11 2009 X
245220 Garrison , Amber F 10 2014 C
223486 Grant , Makenzie F 9 2015 X
162018 Grant , McKenzie F 9 2011 X
174724 Gray , Caleb M 11 2013 X
207885 Gray , Micah M 11 2013 X
142011 Green , Laura Shelby F 12 2012 X
252660 Gregory , Ashton M 8 - X
203767 Gregory , Summar F 11 2013 X
174725 Guinn , Dylan M 11 2013 X
206653 Guinn , Haleigh F 11 2013 C
215557 Hammons , Jaxton  M 9 2015 X
165384 Hammons , Meagan F 11 2013 X
245183 Harrell , Earl M 10 2014 X
263534 Harris , Alex Paige F 10 2014 X
193836 Harris , Brooklyn F 11 2013 X
223482 Hatfeild , Cheyenne F 10 2014 X
256679 Hellerd , River F 12 2012 X
188496 Helton , Jacob M 11 2013 X
206650 Helton , Joanna F 12 2012 C
245179 Helton , River M 9 2015 X
263865 Hendrickson , Kaley F 8 - X
209167 Hendrix , Cameron  M 10 2014 X
248914 Hensley , Joslyn F 7 - X
252473 Hill , Gage M 9 2015 X
200358 Hill , Kaylee Jane F 12 2012 X/C
206652 Hollin , Jaclyn F 12 2012 C
215554 Hollin , Marcus M 9 2015 X
90930 Hopkins , Bruce M 11 2013 X

263144 Howard , Lonee F 7 - X
259443 Jackson , Kaitley F 12 2012 X
245176 Jaynes , Shane M 9 2015 X
188990 Jones , Andrew M 10 2014 X
220861 Jones , Jayden F 10 2014 X/C
245185 Kalisnawskas , Hunter M 10 2014 X
220863 Kersey , Kristen F 12 2012 C
162020 Kersey , Kristian F 11 2011 X/C
245197 Kubas , Maxwell M 11 2013 X
209166 Lawson , Trevor M 10 2014 X
215551 Lee , Brandon M 10 2014 X
231700 Lee , Latoya F 8 - X
256678 Lovett , Morgan F 12 2012 X
248912 Lowe , Alexis F 7 - X
154783 Maier , Austin M 12 2012 X
248952 Mansfield , Brooklyn F 9 2015 X
229534 Marcum , Chasity F 12 2012 X
250333 Mays , Matthew M 11 2013 X
231709 McQueen , Brianna F 9 2014 X
245173 Meadows , Christian M 9 2015 X
209164 Medlin , Brenton M 10 2014 X
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172149 Medlin , LaKylla F 12 2012 X
245171 Messer , Colson M 9 2015 X
220864 Mills , Hailey F 10 2014 X/C
145594 Mills , Kourtnie F 11 2013 X
231711 Mills , Kristen R F 8 - X
229198 Mills , Tyler M 11 2013 X
174727 Miracle , Chandler M 11 2013 X
197313 Miracle , Jasmine F 11 2012 X
193296 Miracle , Macie F 9 2015 X
233567 Mitchell , Eric M 9 2015 X
196414 Mullins , Chris M 8 - X
95155 Napier , Courtney F 12 2012 C

220862 North , Natalie F 10 2014 C
263532 ONeal , Maury M 11 2013 X
248948 Partin , Brianna F 9 2015 X
76953 Partin , Emily F 12 2012 X

263535 Partin , Haley F 8 - X
245222 Peace , Kristen F 12 2012 C
188486 Phipps , Trenton M 12 2012 X
255602 Rader , Lenzee F 12 2012 X
190000 Reedy , Brayden M 11 2013 X
231854 Rickett , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
164348 Rickett , Karley F 12 2012 X
264610 Roberts , Datrick M 8 - X
250695 Rogers , Jasmine F 8 - X
250694 Rogers , Jayda F 9 2015 X
202216 Root , Ali F 8 - X
142041 Saylor , Jace M 11 2013 X
248946 Sell , Abigail F 11 2013 X
142028 Simpson , Tiana F 12 2012 X/C
248913 Smith , Brandi F 7 - X
245193 Smith , Brandon M 10 2014 X
162017 Smith , Brooke F 11 2013 X
193835 Smith , Evan M 11 2013 X
142012 Smith , Faith Lynn F 12 2012 X/C
247773 Smith , Johnny M 10 2014 X
263533 Smith , Jordan M 9 2015 X
220865 Smith , Summer F 10 2014 C
230949 Stevens , Kelcie F 9 2015 X
248945 Stone , Sheila F 11 2013 X
220859 Taylor , Holly F 10 2014 C
155014 Taylor , Justin M 12 2012 X
188991 Tepesano , Antonio M 11 2013 X
213534 Thompson , Lauren F 11 2013 X
248950 Thompson , Leah F 9 2015 X
188493 Trammell , James M 11 2013 X
245188 Vaughn , Brandon M 10 2014 X
223484 Walker , Haley F 10 2014 X
153082 Walker , Matt M 12 2012 X
153111 Walters , Chris M 12 2012 X
172151 Warfield , Katelyn F 12 2012 X
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249868 Warren , Donnie M 10 2014 X
188477 Weddle , Austyn M 12 2012 X
248944 Weist , Kira  F 9 2015 X
165249 White , Breanna Ginger F 12 2012 X
223485 White , Brooklin F 10 2014 X
197232 White , Molly F 9 2015 X
145592 Wilder , Maegan F 11 2013 X
248947 Wilson , Channa F 9 2015 X
153116 Wintersmith , Nick M 12 2012 X
245224 Woods , Taylor F 10 2014 C
197234 Wynn , Tesla F 10 2014 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Brown, Chase 
Brown, Dylan 
Cook, Domanick 
Emery, Eric 
Emery, Tyler 
Fanella, Richard 

X Garlen, Nathan 
Gray, Caleb 
Guinn, Dylan 
Hill, Gage 
Mays, Matthew 
Mills, Tyler 
Mitchell, Eric 
Reedy, Brayden 
Roberts, Datrick 
Saylor, Jace 
Taylor, Justin 
Weddle, Austyn 

X Wintersmith, Nick 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Belew, Jacob 
X Blevins, Hunter 
X Blevins, Tyson 

Bundy, Jacob 
Elliott, Jayden 

X Guinn, Dylan 
Hammons, Jaxton  

X Hill, Gage 
Hollin, Marcus 
Hopkins, Bruce 
Jones, Andrew 

X Lee, Brandon 
Maier, Austin 

X Medlin, Brenton 
X Messer, Colson 
X Roaden, Bronson 

Tepesano, Antonio 
X Tigue, Branson 

Weddle, Austyn 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bowling, Courtney 
Brock, Kesha 
Bryant, Brooklyn 
Coe, Bradi 
Grant, Makenzie 

X Hatfeild, Cheyenne 
X Lee, Latoya 

Miracle, Jasmine 
Miracle, Macie 
Rader, Lenzee 
Rogers, Jasmine 
Rogers, Jayda 

X Smith, Brooke 
X Stevens, Kelcie 

Walker, Haley 

White, Breanna Ginger
X White, Brooklin 

White, Molly 
Wynn, Tesla 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

X Belew, Jacob 
X Chadwell, Creed 
X Cook, Dalton  

Elliott, Jayden 
Emery, Tyler 

X Garlen, Caleb 
Garlen, Nathan 
Gray, Caleb 
Gregory, Ashton 
Guinn, Dylan 
Mullins, Chris 

X Reedy, Brayden 
Saylor, Jace 

X Sevier, Peyton 
Smith, Evan 

X Smith, Levi 
X Steele, Hunter 

Tepesano, Antonio 
X Woolum, Austin 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

X Blevins, Heaven 
Carter, Rhea 
Diaz, Sasha 
Green, Laura Shelby
Gregory, Summar 

X Hammons, Meagan 
Harris, Brooklyn 
Hellerd, River 

X Hollin, Kristin 
X Jarvis, Katie 

Lovett, Morgan 
Medlin, LaKylla 

X Smallwood, Jordyn 
Warfield, Katelyn 

X Woolum, Victoria 

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Blevins, Heaven 
Bolton, Erin 
Brown, Courtney  
Brown, Kaylan  
Dooley, Brandi 
Dunlap, Meagan 
Garlen, Emily 
Garrison, Amber 
Guinn, Haleigh 
Helton, Joanna 
Hill, Kaylee Jane
Hollin, Jaclyn 

Jones, Jayden 
Kersey, Kristen 
Kersey, Kristian 
Mills, Hailey 
Napier, Courtney 
North, Natalie 
Peace, Kristen 
Simpson, Tiana 
Smith, Faith Lynn
Smith, Summer 
Taylor, Holly 
Woods, Taylor 

Varsity
Football

Baker, Seth 
Broughton, Ben  
Brown, Dylan 
Burnette, Jackson 
Cima, Alex 
Cook, Dalton  

X Disney, Jared 
X Emery, Eric  

Emery, Tyler 
Farris, Brady 
Farris, Nathan 
Fee, Tracy 
Fultz, Ben 
Gray, Caleb 
Gray, Micah 

X Hall, Bradley 
Harrell, Earl 
Helton, Jacob 
Helton, River 
Hendrix, Cameron  
Jaynes, Shane 
Kalisnawskas, Hunter 
Kubas, Maxwell 
Lawson, Trevor 
Maier, Austin 
Mays, Matthew 
Meadows, Christian 
Medlin, Brenton 
Messer, Colson 

X Mills, Tyler 
Mitchell, Eric 
Phipps, Trenton 
Reedy, Brayden 

X Rice, Brian 
Saylor, Jace 
Smith, Brandon 
Smith, Johnny 
Tepesano, Antonio 
Trammell, James 
Vaughn, Brandon 
Walker, Matt 
Walters, Chris 
Warren, Donnie 
Weddle, Austyn 
Wintersmith, Nick 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

X Carnes, Nathan 
Disney, Jared 
Messer, Shawn 
Mills, Jordan 
Tepesano, Antonio 
Vaughn, Brandon 
Wiggins, Zachary 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Carnes, Mcloria 
Hill, Kaylee Jane
Marcum-Mills, Jessica 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Anderson, Sarah 
Berry, Summer 
Bowling, Courtney 

X Burnett, Hannah 
Collett, Kimberly 
Farris, Leah 
Grant, Makenzie 
Gregory, Summar 
Hendrickson, Kaley 
Hill, Kaylee Jane
Howard, Lonee 
Jackson, Kaitley 
Jones, Jayden 
Marcum, Chasity 
McQueen, Brianna 
Medlin, LaKylla 
Mills, Hailey 
Mills, Kourtnie 

X Rickett, Karley 
Simpson, Tiana 
Stevens, Kelcie 
Thompson, Lauren 

X Walker, Haley 
Wilder, Maegan 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Hopkins, Bruce 
Medlin, Brenton 

X Weddle, Sebastain 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Brock, Kesha 
Brown, Courtney  
Bryant, Brooklyn 

X Coe, Bradi 
Green, Laura Shelby

X Hall, Jayla 
Kersey, Kristian 
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Root, Ali 
Smith, Faith Lynn

Varsity
Track - Boys

Baker, Seth 
Burnette, Jackson 
Cook, Dalton  
Farris, Brady 
Lawson, Trevor 
Meadows, Christian 
Medlin, Brenton 
ONeal, Maury 
Smith, Brandon 
Smith, Jordan 
Tepesano, Antonio 
Vaughn, Brandon 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Adams, Maddison 
X Alsip, Jasmine R

Bays, Kendra M
X Carnes, Mcloria 
X Coe, Bradi 
X Dooley, Brandi 

Green, Laura Shelby
Harris, Alex Paige
Hellerd, River 

X Helton, Joanna 
Lee, Latoya 

X Love, Destiny  
X Mahan, Caitlyn M
X McNeil, Payton G
X McQueen, Brianna 
X Mills, Kristen R
X Miracle, Jasmine 
X Moore, Bridgett 
X Owens, Madison H
X Parker, Shyanne J

Partin, Haley 
Rickett, Kaitlyn 

X White, Brooklin 

Varsity
Volleyball

X Agramonte, Lexie 
Bennett, Andi 
Berry, Summer 
Bowling, Courtney 
Bryant, Brooklyn 
Burnett, Hannah 
Coe, Bradi 
Grant, Makenzie 

X Hammons, Meagan 
Hill, Kaylee Jane
Partin, Emily 
Smith, Brooke 
Thompson, Lauren 

White, Breanna Ginger
Wilder, Maegan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bundy, Jacob 
X Elliott, Jayden 

Emery, Eric 
X Grant, Skaggs 
X Guinn, Dylan 

Hopkins, Bruce 
Jones, Andrew 

X Medlin, Brenton 
Miracle, Chandler 

X Tigue, Branson 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bays, Kendra M
X Berry, Summer 
X Bruce, Katie  
X Bryant, Brooklyn 
X Coe, Bradi 

Grant, McKenzie 
Hensley, Joslyn 
Kersey, Kristian 
Lowe, Alexis 
McQueen, Brianna 

X Medlin, LaKylla 
Mills, Kristen R
Smith, Brandi 

X Smith, Brooke 
X White, Breanna Ginger

Junior Varsity
Baseball

X Cook, Domanick 
Emery, Eric 

X Garlen, Nathan 
Gray, Caleb 
Mitchell, Eric 

X Reedy, Brayden 
Saylor, Jace 

X Taylor, Justin 
X Wintersmith, Nick 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Belew, Jacob 
X Bundy, Jacob 
X Emery, Eric 
X Emery, Tyler 
X Guinn, Dylan 

Hammons, Jaxton  
Hollin, Marcus 
Jones, Andrew 
Lee, Brandon 

X Medlin, Brenton 
X Roaden, Bronson 

Tepesano, Antonio 
X Tigue, Branson 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Brock, Kesha 
X Bryant, Brooklyn 

Coe, Bradi 
Grant, Makenzie 

X Hatfeild, Cheyenne 
Miracle, Jasmine 
Miracle, Macie 
Smith, Brooke 
Walker, Haley 

X White, Breanna Ginger
White, Brooklin 
White, Molly 
Wynn, Tesla 

Junior Varsity
Football

X Baker, Seth 
X Brown, Dylan 

Burnette, Jackson 
Cima, Alex 

X Cook, Dalton  
Emery, Eric  

X Emery, Tyler 
Farris, Nathan 
Fee, Tracy 

X Fultz, Ben 
X Gray, Caleb 

Gray, Micah 
X Hall, Bradley 

Harrell, Earl 
Helton, Jacob 
Helton, River 
Hendrix, Cameron  
Jaynes, Shane 
Kalisnawskas, Hunter 
Kubas, Maxwell 
Lawson, Trevor 

X Mays, Matthew 
Meadows, Christian 
Medlin, Brenton 
Messer, Colson 

X Mills, Tyler 
Mitchell, Eric 

X Phipps, Trenton 
X Reedy, Brayden 
X Rice, Brian 
X Saylor, Jace 

Smith, Brandon 
Smith, Johnny 

X Tepesano, Antonio 
Trammell, James 

X Vaughn, Brandon 
X Walker, Matt 

Warren, Donnie 
X Weddle, Austyn 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Berry, Summer 
Burnett, Hannah 
Conner, Kimberly 
Grant, Makenzie 
Gregory, Summar 
Hill, Kaylee Jane
Marcum, Chasity 
Medlin, LaKylla 
Mills, Hailey 
Mills, Kourtnie 
Napier, Courtney 
Rickett, Karley 
Simpson, Tiana 
Stevens, Kelcie 
Walker, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bruce, Katie  
Day, Shalees 
Farris, Leah 
Fields, Kristen 
Garlen, Emily 
Mansfield, Brooklyn 
McQueen, Brianna 
Partin, Brianna 
Partin, Emily 
Sell, Abigail 
Smith, Faith Lynn
Stevens, Kelcie 
Stone, Sheila 
Thompson, Leah 
Walker, Haley 
Weist, Kira  
Wilson, Channa 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Agramonte, Lexie 
Bennett, Andi 
Berry, Summer 
Bryant, Brooklyn 
Burnett, Hannah 
Hammons, Meagan 
Partin, Emily 
Smith, Brooke 
Thompson, Lauren 
White, Breanna Ginger
Wilder, Maegan 
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Freshman
Basketball - Boys

X Belew, Jacob 
X Bundy, Jacob 
X Emery, Eric 

Hammons, Jaxton  
Hollin, Marcus 
Jones, Andrew 
Lee, Brandon 

X Medlin, Brenton 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Coe, Bradi 
Grant, Makenzie 
Hatfeild, Cheyenne 
Miracle, Macie 
Walker, Haley 
White, Brooklin 
White, Molly 
Wynn, Tesla 


